PR relays
Complete relay part number breakdown
PR1 Series
SPDT
Part number Part description Termination
type
Max switching
current
Base Relay Protection
module
Bracket
2834326 PR1-RSC3-LDP-24DC/21 Screw 12 A 2833521 2961312 2833657 2833547
2834339 PR1-RSC3-LV-24AC/21 Screw 12 A 2833521 2961406 2833712 2833547
2834342 PR1-RSC3-LV-120AC/21 Screw 12 A 2833521 2961419 2833738 2833547
2834355 PR1-RSC3-LV-230AC/21 Screw 12 A 2833521 2961422 2833738 2833547
2834407 PR1-RSP3-LDP-24DC/21 Spring 12 A 2833534 2961312 2833657 2833547
2834410 PR1-RSP3-LV-24AC/21 Spring 12 A 2833534 2961406 2833712 2833547
2834423 PR1-RSP3-LV-120AC/21 Spring 12 A 2833534 2961419 2833738 2833547
2834436 PR1-RSP3-LV-230AC/21 Spring 12 A 2833534 2961422 2833738 2833547
SPDT with gold contacts
Part number Part description Termination
type
Max switching
current
Base Relay Protection
module
Bracket
2834368 PR1-RSC3-LDP-24DC/21AU Screw 50 mA 2833521 2961545 2833657 2833547
2834371 PR1-RSC3-LV-24AC/21AU Screw 50 mA 2833521 2961503 2833712 2833547
2834384 PR1-RSC3-LV-120AC/21AU Screw 50 mA 2833521 2961516 2833738 2833547
2834397 PR1-RSC3-LV-230AC/21AU Screw 50 mA 2833521 2961529 2833738 2833547
2834449 PR1-RSP3-LDP-24DC/21AU Spring 50 mA 2833534 2961545 2833657 2833547
2834452 PR1-RSP3-LV-24AC/21AU Spring 50 mA 2833534 2961503 2833712 2833547
2834465 PR1-RSP3-LV-120AC/21AU Spring 50 mA 2833534 2961516 2833738 2833547
2834478 PR1-RSP3-LV-230AC/21AU Spring 50 mA 2833534 2961529 2833738 2833547
DPDT
Part number Part description Termination
type
Max switching
current
Base Relay Protection
module
Bracket
2834481 PR1-RSC3-LDP-24DC/2X21 Screw 8 A 2833521 2961192 2833657 2833547
2834494 PR1-RSC3-LV-24AC/2X21 Screw 8 A 2833521 2961435 2833712 2833547
2834504 PR1-RSC3-LV-120AC/2X21 Screw 8 A 2833521 2961448 2833738 2833547
2834517 PR1-RSC3-LV-230AC/2X21 Screw 8 A 2833521 2961451 2833738 2833547
2834562 PR1-RSP3-LDP-24DC/2X21 Spring 8 A 2833534 2961192 2833657 2833547
2834575 PR1-RSP3-LV-24AC/2X21 Spring 8 A 2833534 2961435 2833712 2833547
2834588 PR1-RSP3-LV-120AC/2X21 Spring 8 A 2833534 2961448 2833738 2833547
2834591 PR1-RSP3-LV-230AC/2X21 Spring 8 A 2833534 2961451 2833738 2833547
DPDT with gold contacts
Part number Part description Termination
type
Max switching
current
Base Relay Protection
module
Bracket
2834520 PR1-RSC3-LDP-24DC/2X21AU Screw 50 mA 2833521 2961215 2833657 2833547
2834533 PR1-RSC3-LV-24AC/2X21AU Screw 50 mA 2833521 2961464 2833712 2833547
2834546 PR1-RSC3-LV-120AC/2X21AU Screw 50 mA 2833521 2961477 2833738 2833547
2834559 PR1-RSC3-LV-230AC/2X21AU Screw 50 mA 2833521 2961480 2833738 2833547
2834601 PR1-RSP3-LDP-24DC/2X21AU Spring 50 mA 2833534 2961215 2833657 2833547
2834614 PR1-RSP3-LV-24AC/2X21AU Spring 50 mA 2833534 2961464 2833712 2833547
2834627 PR1-RSP3-LV-120AC/2X21AU Spring 50 mA 2833534 2961477 2833738 2833547
2834630 PR1-RSP3-LV-230AC/2X21AU Spring 50 mA 2833534 2961480 2833738 2833547
2014 © PHOENIX CONTACT P.O. Box 4100, Harrisburg, PA  17111-0100   |   Phone:  717-944-1300   |   Fax:  717-944-1625   |   Technical Service:  800-322-3225 1
 E-mail:  info@phoenixcon.com   |   Website:  www.phoenixcontact.com
PR relays
Complete relay part number breakdown
PR2 Series
DPDT
Part number Part description Termination
type
Max switching
current
Base Relay Protection
module
Bracket
2834643 PR2-RSC3-LDP-24DC/2X21 Screw 10 A 2833576 2834025 - 2833592
2834656 PR2-RSC3-LV-24AC/2X21 Screw 10 A 2833576 2834054 2833864 2833592
2834669 PR2-RSC3-LV-120AC/2X21 Screw 10 A 2833576 2834067 2833880 2833592
2834672 PR2-RSC3-LV-230AC/2X21 Screw 10 A 2833576 2834070 2833880 2833592
2834685 PR2-RSP3-LDP-24DC/2X21 Spring 10 A 2833589 2834025 - 2833592
2834698 PR2-RSP3-LV-24AC/2X21 Spring 10 A 2833589 2834054 2833864 2833592
2834708 PR2-RSP3-LV-120AC/2X21 Spring 10 A 2833589 2834067 2833880 2833592
2834711 PR2-RSP3-LV-230AC/2X21 Spring 10 A 2833589 2834070 2833880 2833592
SPDT with gold contacts
Part number Part description Termination
type
Max switching
current
Base Relay Protection
module
Bracket
2834724 PR2-RSC3-LDP-24DC/4X21AU Screw 5 A 2833576 2834096 - 2833592
2834737 PR2-RSC3-LV-24AC/4X21AU Screw 5 A 2833576 2834122 2833864 2833592
2834740 PR2-RSC3-LV-120AC/4X21AU Screw 5 A 2833576 2834135 2833880 2833592
2834753 PR2-RSC3-LV-230AC/4X21AU Screw 5 A 2833576 2834148 2833880 2833592
2834766 PR2-RSP3-LDP-24DC/4X21AU Spring 5 A 2833589 2834096 - 2833592
2834779 PR2-RSP3-LV-24AC/4X21AU Spring 5 A 2833589 2834122 2833864 2833592
2834782 PR2-RSP3-LV-120AC/4X21AU Spring 5 A 2833589 2834135 2833880 2833592
2834795 PR2-RSP3-LV-230AC/4X21AU Spring 5 A 2833589 2834148 2833880 2833592
2014 © PHOENIX CONTACT P.O. Box 4100, Harrisburg, PA  17111-0100   |   Phone:  717-944-1300   |   Fax:  717-944-1625   |   Technical Service:  800-322-3225 2
 E-mail:  info@phoenixcon.com   |   Website:  www.phoenixcontact.com